
NETGEAR SFP+ Modul AXM763 LRM-LC, SFP Modultyp:
SFP+, Anschluss

Description
Marketing description is not available.

Specification

Product Description NETGEAR ProSafe AXM763 - SFP+ transceiver module - 10GbE

Device Type SFP+ transceiver module - LC multi-mode

Form Factor Plug-in module

Cabling Type 10GBase-LRM

Data Link Protocol 10GbE

Max Transfer Distance 260 m

Manufacturer Warranty 5-year warranty

 Delivery date unknown

CHF 330.99 

CHF 357.80 incl.

Netgear SFP+ Modul AXM763 LRM-LC, SFP Modultyp: SFP+, Anschluss: LC,
Übertragungstechnik: Multimode, Datendurchsatz: 10 Gbit/s, Wellenlänge: 1310 nm,
Transmission: Duplex
Manufacturer NETGEAR
EAN 0606449074857
Manufacturer# AXM763-10000S

https://shop.scsag.ch/en/manufacturers/netgear


Designed For NETGEAR M4300-28G-PoE+

Techn. Details

Device Type SFP+ transceiver module

Form Factor Plug-in module

Connectivity Technology Wired

Cabling Type 10GBase-LRM

Data Link Protocol 10GbE

Max Transfer Distance 260 m

Compliant Standards IEEE 802.3aq

Interfaces 1 x Ethernet 10GBase-LRM - LC multi-mode x 2

Compatible Slots 1 x SFP+

Service & Support Limited warranty - 5 years

Designed For NETGEAR M4300-28G-PoE+
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